FloCat - NM - 075 - R/10P
Model Codes - How to Order
Examples: FloCat-NM-075-R/10G is a 3/4”
meter with a pulse output (reed switch) sensor
with a pulse rate of 10 gallons/pulse
FloCat-NM-100 is a 1” meter with totalizer only
Accuracy Curve Specifications
      www.instrumart.com • 35 Green Mountain Drive • S Burlington, VT 05403 US
US gpm
Minimum reading US gallon
Minimum graduation US gallon
US gpm
US gpm
US gpm
062 - 1/2” 075 - 3/4” 100 - 1” 150 - 1 1/2”
20 20 50 88
10 10 25 44
1 1 3 3.5
0.25 0.25 0.75 0.88
0.01 0.01 0.1 0.1
0.005 0.005 0.1 0.1
Size
062 = 1/2”
075 = 3/4”
100 = 1”
150 = 1 1/2”
Pulse Rate (if applicable)
R/20P = 20 pulse/gal only in 1/2”& 3/4”
R/10P = 10 pulse/gal only in 1/2”& 3/4”
R/4P = 4 pulse/gal
R/2P = 2 pulse/gal
R/1P = 1 pulse/gal
R/5G = 5 gal/pulse
R/10G = 10 gal/pulse
R/50G = 50 gal/pulse
R/100G= 100 gal/pulse
Totalizer only meter would have nothing after
the size designation